
 

CBSE DATESHEET 2024 

CLASS XII 

Date Medical 

22-02-2024 Thursday English 

27-02-2024 Tuesday Chemistry 

04-03-2024 Monday Physics 

09-03-2024 Saturday Mathematics 

12-03-2024 Tuesday Physical Education 

18-03-2024 Monday Economics 

19-03-2024 Tuesday Biology 

23-03-2024 Saturday Accountancy 

27-03-2024 Wednesday Business Studies 

02-04-2024 Tuesday Computer Science 

 

 

 

 


